Thursday, January 8, 2026

CURRENCY

INTERBANK RATE

INDICES

ASK MID RATE

BID RATE

ASK RATE

MID RATE

ZWG

ZWG

ZWG

USD

1.0000

25.0774

26.3634

25.7204

16.46270
1.34545
156.73000
20.02500
0.07195
0.79745
1,733.67000
0.67035
136753
63.90500
10.08415
9.18780
1.38680
116795
6.98670
89.82000
0.57635
6.39790
4,428.98170
66.08000
31.45000
155.76000
16.46345
46.58000
4.06350
16.45310
0.39775
47.30000
5.38520
2,460.00000
80.61000
128.95000
2.21625
188.54000
2,194.07500
7.43295
7.76890
1,460.50000
573.58500




